
Energy - Refinery Supply

Lease Crude Oil Representative

Cory Cooper

Crude Oil Representative
515 S Main Street, Suite 112

Wichita, KS  67202

Phone: 316-263-8145 Fax: 316-263-8518

Mobile: 316-641-5524

Email: Cory.Cooper@chsinc.com

Lease Crude Oil Representative

Tyler Gottschalk

Crude Oil Representative
1200 Main Street #505

Hays, KS  67601

Phone: 785-735-4643 Fax: 620-241-9269

Email: Tyler.Gottschalk@chsinc.com

Crude Oil Supply Director

Bryon Smith

Director Refinery Supply
2000 S Main Street

McPherson, KS  67460

Phone: 620-241-9182 Fax: 316-263-8518

Mobile: 316-833-1498

Email: Bryon.Smith@chsinc.com

Contract Administration Supervisor

Tasha Postier

Supervisor, Contract Administration
2000 S Main Street

McPherson, KS  67460

Phone: 620-241-9156

Email: Tasha.Postier@chsinc.com

Price Bulletin and Contract Administration

Alyson Crane

Contract Administrator
2000 S Main Street

McPherson, KS  67460

Phone: 620-241-9339 Fax: 620-241-9269

Email: CrudeOilContracts@chsinc.com

Crude Oil Scheduling - McPherson, KS Refinery

Ryan Harris

Crude Oil Scheduling Coordinator
2000 S Main Street

McPherson, KS  67460

Phone: 620-241-9202 Fax: 620-241-9269

Email: ryan.harris@chsinc.com

Crude Oil Scheduling - Laurel, MT Refinery

Lisa Yaunish

Crude Oil Logistics Specialist
2800, 350 - 7th Avenue S.W.

Calgary, AB CANADA  T2P 3N9

Phone: 403-538-3190 Fax: 403-668-5520

Email: lisa.yaunish@chsinc.com

Canadian Crude Oil Supply

Colin Magee

Manager Crude Oil Trading
2800, 350 - 7th Avenue S.W.

Calgary, AB CANADA  T2P 3N9

Phone: 403-538-3197 Fax: 403-668-5520

Mobile: 403-542-1017

Email: colin.magee1@chsinc.com


